Pupil Voice- 23™ Sept 2016

Questions

Yes % No %

| enjoy coming to school 326 27
92% 8%

I am happy in school 342 15
96% 4%

| feel safe around school (e.g. outside, toilets, dinner hall, etc) 340 15
96% 4%

| enjoy playtimes and lunchtimes 332 23
94% 6%

| know what to do if | feel worried 326 32
91% 9%

The teachers listen to me. 349 8
98% 2%

| get praised/ rewards when | behave well. 351 6
98% 2%

The teachers are fair and kind. 348 9
97% 3%

Almost everyone in school is kind and thoughtful 290 67
81% 19%

If | am sad or lonely someone helps me 326 29
92% 8%

If I am bullied | know what to do/ who to go to 352 6
92% 8%

The dinner staff listen to me 294 63
82% 18%

We are a caring school. 347 10
97% 3%

| learn a lot at school (make good progress) 353 5
99% 1%




E-Safety (Year 1 to 6)

YES NO
Do you have a computer at home 250 39
87% 13%
Do you have an ipad at home 256 38
87% 13%
Do your parents use the internet alone 208 89
70% 30%
Do your parents let you play on games 268 27
91% 9%




